P

ACADEMIA

“Sabet

Turma: Ginastica Terapéutica e Respiratoria

Periodo Letivo: 2025/2026

Monitores: Monitor Manuela Furlani

Horario
Dia
quarta-feira

Alunos

N° Matricula
2145
2115
2124
2119
2139
2136
2126
2128
2118
2123
2121
2127

Local

Edf. Sociocultural - Sala Sol

Nome

Casimiro Bras Martins

Cremilda Martins da Silva Ferreira de Castro
Dina Maria Gongalves

FERNANDA TERESA FERNANDES
Ivone M. Morgado Viegas Martins
Maria Aida Pereira Carvalho Farias
Maria Irene Cebola Bonixe

Maria Jodo Labdia Camacho

Maria Otilia Dias Marques

Maria Roseta Brito Viegas Assis
Maria Vitalina Policarpo

ROSA MARIA FERRO CASTELO AGUIAR

Q e loule,

FREGUESIA

Hora

11:00 - 12:00

Estado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado

Confirmado



